
Lift

Fire
Stairs

Goods
Lift

Plant

Plant

B
a
y

W
in

d
o
w

A
re

a
(e

xc
l.

2
5
.3

m
²)

G
L

A
S

S
L

I
N

E

A
cc

es
sw

ay
(e

xc
l.

1
6
.6

m
²)

Common
Area Fire

Stairs

SUITE
3301

Store

SUITE
3302

SUITE
3303

SUITE
3304

Server
Room

8.9

5.
0

2.
5

4.9

4.1

5.
2

Plan Prepared For: 26/08/2008

33845RL

Date:

Ref:

Scale:

L E V E L 33
Rev: 0200 Queen Street

MELBOURNE, VIC 1: 125 at A3

BARRISTERS CHAMBERS
LIMITED

Disclaimer : This plan has been prepared for marketing purposes only. Interested
parties should undertake their own enquiries as to the accuracy of the information.
Areas are approximate and dimension rounding may result in area discrepancies.
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Information Schedule
Suite 3301
Suite 3302
Suite 3303
Suite 3304
Total Area

Amenities
Store
Server Room
Common Area

34.9 m²
26.9 m²
24.6 m²
21.8 m²

108.2 m²

6.5 m²
5.1 m²

11.2 m²
83.8 m²

862 40


