



Information Schedule

Suite 3301	34.9 m²
Suite 3302	26.9 m²
Suite 3303	24.6 m²
Suite 3304	21.8 m²
Total Area	108.2 m²
Amenities	6.5 m²
Store	5.1 m²
Server Room	11.2 m²
Common Area	83.8 m ²
	Suite 3303 Suite 3304 Total Area Amenities Store

0 2 4 6 8

Disclaimer: This plan has been prepared for marketing purposes only. Interested parties should undertake their own enquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Areas are approximate and dimension rounding may result in area discrepancies.

Plan Prepared For:

BARRISTERS CHAMBERS LIMITED LEVEL 33 200 Queen Street MELBOURNE, VIC Date: 26/08/2008

Ref: 33845RL Rev: 0

Scale: 1: 125 at A3

REALSERVE
Real Estate Plans & Surveys

P 03 9415 6565
F 03 9923 6307
www.realserve.com.au